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BFO-SC-APC FL
Adaptors

SC/APC adaptor

 

Specifications

Code 287593

Description Flangeless SC/APC coupler, single-mode connector.

Fiber type 9/125

Connector type SC/APC-SC/APC

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces 10

EAN code 8016978105441

Multiple EAN 8016978105748

Packaging dimensions mm 80 x 120 x 20

Packaging weight kg 0.04

 


